MODLINK MSDD DBL COMBI INSERT USA 2XNEMA 5-15
GFCI+1xRJ45 female/female
Art.No.: 4000-68000-4170000
Weight: 0.266
Country of origin: CN
Model designation: Fr.Modul-AB-125-15-GFCI-SC+RJ45
2× NEMA-GFCI 5-15 (screw terminals)
1× RJ45, 8-pole metal, CAT5e (female/female)
with touch protection
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27189217
ECLASS-7.0 27189217
ECLASS-8.0 27189217
ECLASS-9.0 27182806
ECLASS-10.1 27182806
ECLASS-11.1 27182806
ECLASS-12.0 27182806
ETIM-5.0 EC000020
customs tariff number 85366990
GTIN 4048879463690
Packaging unit 1